
Day Date Time Event Home v. Away

Tuesday 22-Jun 7:30 PM Game Light Blue Team v. Green Team 

Friday 25-Jun 6PM Game Red Team v. Light Blue Team
7PM Game Neon Orange Team v. Green Team 

Tuesday 29-Jun 7:30 PM Game Navy Blue Team v. Red Team

Tuesday 6-Jul 7:30 PM Game Light Blue Team v. Neon Orange Team

Friday 9-Jul 6PM Game Navy Blue Team v. Green Team 
7PM Game Neon Orange Team v. Red Team

Tuesday 13-Jul 7:30 PM Game Navy Blue Team v. Light Blue Team

Friday 16-Jul 6PM Game Neon Orange Team v. Navy Blue Team
7PM Game Green Team v. Light Blue Team

Tuesday 20-Jul 7:30 PM Game Light Blue Team v. Red Team

Friday 23-Jul 6PM Game Green Team v. Neon Orange Team
7PM Game Navy Blue Team v. Red Team

Tuesday 27-Jul 7:30 PM Game Neon Orange Team v. Light Blue Team

Friday 30-Jul 6PM Game Light Blue Team v. Navy Blue Team
7PM Game Green Team v. Red Team

Tuesday 3-Aug 6PM Game Red Team v. Green Team 
7PM Game Navy Blue Team v. Neon Orange Team

Friday 6-Aug 7PM Game Red Team v. Neon Orange Team
8PM Game Green Team v. Navy Blue Team

Saturday 7-Aug Playoffs 


